
U20 Kvinder 7-8. Plads, 7-8. plads Match no. 140995 Day: 7 12-05-2024 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

10:30:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal A, 1

ROSTER

Hvidovre Volleyball Klub
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Mathilda Døcker 35713

6 L Freja Nielsen 24873

7 Laura Krabbe Larsen 15996

8 Maia Ouzer Andersen 16184

13 Amelie Østrup

14 Tatiana Cassandra Markray 27234

15 Nikoline Zetner Nielsen 26406

16 Hannah Stengade Troelsgaard 29762

17 Stine Dalgaard 26418

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Lars Engell

AS Sara Ouzer Mortensen

TL Britt Markray

X

X

Midtfyns VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Frida Kjærgaard Nielsen

6 Sigrid Humle Lind 34162

7 Nathasja Brunu Hansen 17832

10 L Victoria Kristine Schrøder 25578

11 Asta Foged

12 Rosa Machon Balle

14 Victoria Dagny Stevenson

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Oliver Toftemann Wagner

AS Henrik Jørgensen

AS2 Jon Kolbjørn Aspe

X

X

Roster approved on the 12-05-2024 Roster approved on the 12-05-2024


